S P A R K  P L U G S
BOSCH INDUSTRIAL LINE
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
7 3 0 2
MR3DPP33
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 501
MR3DPP33
7/8” (22.2mm)
18mm x 1,5
13/16” (20.6mm)
3
0.8mm Platinum/
Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
3 +/-2 Kohm
Cross Reference
Champion
Beru
RB75N /  RB75PP
18GZ20
2
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
7 3 0 3
MR3BPP330
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 502
MR3BPP330
7/8” (22.2mm)
18mm x 1,5
1/2” (12.7mm)
3
0.8mm Platinum/
Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Champion
Beru
RM77N/RM77PP
18GZ22
3
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
4
7 3 0 5
MR3DII360
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 503
MR3DII360
7/8” (22.2mm)
18mm x 1,5
13/16” (20.6mm)
3
2.4mm Iridium
2.4mm Iridium
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Denso
Beru
Caterpillar
GI3-5
18GZ6-77-2
243-4291
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
5
7 3 0 6
MR3DPP330
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 504
MR3DPP330
7/8” (22.2mm)
18mm x 1,5
13/16” (20.6mm)
3
2.0mm Platinum/
Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
3 +/-2 KOhm
Cross Reference
Denso
Champion
Beru
Caterpillar
GI3-1 / GI3-3
RB77WPCC /
KB77WPCC/
RB77CC /
RB77WPC
18GZ6-77
194-8518
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
6
7 3 0 7
MR3DII330
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 507
MR3DII330
13/16” (20.8mm)
18mm x 1,5
13/16” (20.6mm)
3
2.0mm Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
3 +/-2 Kohm
Cross Reference
Denso
Champion
GL3-1 / GL3-3
RB75WPCC
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
7
7 3 0 8
MR3DII360
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 356 508
MR3DII360
13/16” (20.8mm)
18mm x 1,5
13/16” (20.6mm)
3
2.4mm Iridium
2.4mm Iridium
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 Kohm
Cross Reference
Denso
Beru
GL3-5
18GZ5-77-2
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
8
7 3 1 1
WR3CPP33
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 255 512
WR3CPP33
13/16” (20.8mm)
14mm x 1,25
3/4” (19mm)
3
2.0mm Platinum/
Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 Kohm
Cross Reference
Denso
Champion
Beru
Caterpillar
GE3-1
RN79G
14R-4CDP
2N2839
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
9
7 3 1 3
WR7CE
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 236 580
WR7CE
13/16” (20.8mm)
14mm x 1.25
3/4” (19mm)
7
Copper with Yttrium
Nickel
0.020” (0.5mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Champion RN5C
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
10
7 3 1 5
WR3CII360
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 255 519
WR3CII360
13/16” (20.8mm)
14mm x 1.25
3/4” (19mm)
3
2.4mm Iridium
2.4mm Iridium
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Denso
Beru
GE3-5
14R-4CIU-2
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
7 3 2 1
FR3KII332
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 255 511
FR3KII332
5/8” (16mm)
14mm x 1.25
3/4” (19mm)
3
1.25mm Iridium
Platinum Inlay
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Denso
Champion
Beru
GK3-1 / GK3-3
RC78PYP /
RC78PYP15/
RC78WYP
14FR-4DPU0
11
TECHNISCHE HANDELSONDERNEMING BV
®
7 3 2 2
FR3CII360
10 Digit
Type Code
Hex
Thread
Reach
Heat Range
Center Electrode
Ground Electrode
Gap
Resistance
0 242 255 518
FR3CII360
5/8” (16mm)
14mm x 1.25
3/4” (19mm)
3
2.4mm Iridium
2.4mm Iridium
0.012” (0.3mm)
6 +/-3 KOhm
Cross Reference
Denso
Beru
GK3-5
14FR-4DIU
12